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Ergebnisliste

  60 m Männer                           6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Rose, Steven 1993 TH LSV Ilmenau 7,67
2. Franke, Eric 1992 TH LAV Bad Köstritz 7,78
3. Döring, Ludwig 1972 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 7,87
4. Walter, Marcel 1992 TH LAV Bad Köstritz 8,04
5. Vogel, Stephan 1985 TH LAV Bad Köstritz 8,17
6. König, Rudolf 1953 TH Saalfelder LV 8,34
7. Jäger, Sven 1983 TH LSV Ilmenau 8,38

  800 m Männer                          6.12.2014
      Finale

  Weitsprung Männer                     6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Roeder, Toni 1992 BY TSV Ebensfeld 6,12
6,12 x 5,90 - 6,06 -

2. Vogel, Stephan 1985 TH LAV Bad Köstritz 5,21
4,91 x x x 5,21 x

3. Walter, Marcel 1992 TH LAV Bad Köstritz 4,96
4,66 4,66 4,46 4,70 4,96 4,90

  Kugelstoß Männer 7.26 kg              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Döring, Ludwig 1972 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 10,00
8,62 9,44 10,00 9,60 9,30 9,62

  60 m MJ U20                           6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Kempel, Maximilian 1996 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 7,31
2. Westerheide, Moritz 1995 TH LG Erfurt 7,35
3. Neumüller, Felix 1996 TH Meuselwitzer BV e.V. 7,82
4. Herzcku, Robert 1996 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 7,83
5. Brunner, Jan 1996 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 7,85

  800 m MJ U20                          6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Bishop, Rhys Daniel 1995 TH LG Erfurt 1:59,7
2. Warmuth, Kenneth 1996 TH Lauf- u.Triathlonverein Erfurt 2:16,05

  Weitsprung MJ U20                     6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Kempel, Maximilian 1996 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 6,14
6,14 6,05 4,56 5,92 - -

2. Herzcku, Robert 1996 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 5,85
5,43 5,73 5,85 5,82 x 5,79

3. Brunner, Jan 1996 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 5,57
5,57 5,29 x 5,29 x 5,47

4. Neumüller, Felix 1996 TH Meuselwitzer BV e.V. 4,33
x 4,33 4,03 x x x

  Kugelstoß MJ U20 6 kg                 6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Brunner, Jan 1996 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 12,20
9,68 11,67 11,23 12,09 x 12,20

2. Neumüller, Felix 1996 TH Meuselwitzer BV e.V. 9,62
9,32 9,51 9,62 9,18 8,10 8,05
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  60 m MJ U18                           6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Müller, Frederick 1998 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 7,23
2. Raschdorf, Paul 1998 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 7,43
3. Papmahl, Eric 1998 TH LAV Bad Köstritz 7,58
4. Baumgarten, Lorenz 1998 TH SV Edelweiß Crock 7,63
5. Ortlof, Lukas 1997 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 7,68
6. Heepe, Achim 1998 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 7,73
7. Wölfl, Lucas-Wilm 1997 NI LG Eichsfeld 7,86
8. Winkler, Maurice 1998 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 7,87

  800 m MJ U18                          6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Gerland, Yannik 1997 HE LAV Kassel 2:00,1
2. Hildebrand, Felix 1997 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 2:04,23
3. Raschdorf, Paul 1998 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 2:10,19
4. Neumann, Sebastian 1998 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 2:10,40
5. Niebergall, Tim 1998 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 2:16,92

  Weitsprung MJ U18                     6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Ortlof, Lukas 1997 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 5,99
5,66 x 5,99 x 5,90 5,84

2. Papmahl, Eric 1998 TH LAV Bad Köstritz 5,78
5,65 x 5,77 5,66 - 5,78

3. Heepe, Achim 1998 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 5,75
x 5,62 5,67 5,50 5,75 x

4. Winkler, Maurice 1998 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 5,51
5,44 5,43 5,51 5,23 5,23 5,33

5. Wölfl, Lucas-Wilm 1997 NI LG Eichsfeld 5,07
4,74 4,96 5,07 4,85 - -

Möller, Sebastian 1998 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. ab.

  Dreisprung MJ U18                     6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Müller, Christoph 1999 BY TV Strössendorf 11,07
x x x x 11,07 -

  Kugelstoß MJ U18 5 kg                 6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Lang, Maximilian 1997 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 14,16
12,54 14,08 13,36 14,11 14,16 14,01

2. Stöber, Niklas 1998 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 12,57
x 11,40 11,68 11,56 12,31 12,57

3. Stöber, Jan 1998 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 12,04
11,19 10,82 x x 12,04 x

4. Knothe, Pascal 1997 TH Meuselwitzer BV e.V. 11,63
11,04 11,17 11,42 11,25 11,63 11,22

5. Winkler, Maurice 1998 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 11,02
10,88 10,56 x x 11,02 x

  60 m M15                              6.12.2014
      1. Vorlauf

1. Stadelmann, Nick 1999 TH LC Jena 7,73 q
2. Müller, Christoph 1999 BY TV Strössendorf 7,79 q
3. Fischer, Gabriel 1999 HE Eschweger TSV 8,06 q
4. Schneucker, Cedric 1999 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 8,18 q
5. Fischer, Frederik 1999 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 8,85

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.5.1  ---  von COSA-Softwa re   ---   Lizenz für: TH/0250  SV Ichtershausen



Vorbereitungswettkampf Landesmeisterschaft Seite   3
am 6.12.2014 in Leichtathletikhalle im Steigerwaldstadion - gedruckt: 11.12.2014 / 22:02______________________________________________________________________________________________________________

  60 m M15                              6.12.2014
      2. Vorlauf

1. Wiesel, Nils 1999 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 7,36 q
2. Greiner, Tom 1999 TH Erfurter LAC 7,60 q
3. Kleeberg, Julian 1999 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 7,80 q
4. Wittek, Pio 1999 TH FSV 1890 Gotha 8,06 q
5. Renner, Niklas 1999 TH LG Erfurt 8,26
6. Glassl, Jannik 1999 NI LG Eichsfeld 8,41
7. Heurich, Marvin 1999 TH PSV Meiningen 8,54

  60 m M15                              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Wiesel, Nils 1999 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 7,30
2. Greiner, Tom 1999 TH Erfurter LAC 7,64
3. Stadelmann, Nick 1999 TH LC Jena 7,72
4. Kleeberg, Julian 1999 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 7,76
5. Müller, Christoph 1999 BY TV Strössendorf 7,83
6. Fischer, Gabriel 1999 HE Eschweger TSV 8,00
7. Schneucker, Cedric 1999 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 8,19

  800 m M15                             6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Glassl, Jannik 1999 NI LG Eichsfeld 2:33,7
2. Heurich, Marvin 1999 TH PSV Meiningen 2:36,3

Renner, Niklas 1999 TH LG Erfurt ab.

  Hochsprung M15                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Stadelmann, Nick 1999 TH LC Jena 1,75
2. Bretschneider, Mathis 1999 SN SV Vorwärts Zwickau 1,65
3. Wiesel, Nils 1999 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 1,60
4. Renner, Niklas 1999 TH LG Erfurt 1,55
5. Glassl, Jannik 1999 NI LG Eichsfeld 1,50

140 145 150 155 160 165 168 171 175 178
-   -   o   o   o   xo  xo  xo  o   xxx                                                       1. Stadelmann   
o   -   o   o   o   xo  xxx                                                                   2. Bretschneider
-   -   o   o   xxo xxx                                                                       3. Wiesel       
o   o   o   xo  xxx                                                                           4. Renner       
o   xo  o   xxx                                                                               5. Glassl       

  Weitsprung M15                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Müller, Christoph 1999 BY TV Strössendorf 5,95
5,89 5,95 x x 4,21 -

2. Greiner, Tom 1999 TH Erfurter LAC 5,67
3,84 5,64 5,67

3. Kleeberg, Julian 1999 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 5,59
5,28 5,08 5,35 5,44 5,49 5,59

4. Stadelmann, Nick 1999 TH LC Jena 5,20
4,20 5,20 3,20

5. Bretschneider, Mathis 1999 SN SV Vorwärts Zwickau 5,05
4,75 4,85 5,05 4,96 5,00 -

6. Renner, Niklas 1999 TH LG Erfurt 4,99
4,76 4,63 4,96 4,99 4,96 x

7. Schneucker, Cedric 1999 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 4,91
4,59 4,55 4,91 4,79 4,66 4,77

8. Glassl, Jannik 1999 NI LG Eichsfeld 4,89
4,78 4,89 4,57

9. Fischer, Gabriel 1999 HE Eschweger TSV 4,33
4,33 x 4,28
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  noch Weitsprung M15                        6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

10. Fischer, Frederik 1999 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 4,00
3,14 x 4,00

  Kugelstoß M15 4 kg                    6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Wiesel, Nils 1999 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 14,57
13,73 14,47 14,13 x x 14,57

2. Greiner, Tom 1999 TH Erfurter LAC 14,03
13,92 13,90 13,99 12,95 x 14,03

3. Stadelmann, Nick 1999 TH LC Jena 13,72
13,72 13,35 x x 13,42 13,66

4. Wittek, Pio 1999 TH FSV 1890 Gotha 13,14
x 12,80 13,14 12,97 12,46 12,74

5. Windolph, Leon 1999 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 11,76
11,14 10,15 x 11,41 11,76 10,93

6. Schneucker, Cedric 1999 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 11,40
11,20 11,37 11,05 10,08 x 11,40

  60 m M14                              6.12.2014
      1. Vorlauf

1. Brandner, Luis 2000 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 7,97 q
2. Treihse, Justin 2000 TH ZSG Waltershausen 8,04 q
3. Niebergall, Max 2000 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 8,15 q
4. Sandrock, Daniel 2000 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 8,35 q
5. Küchler, Niklas 2000 TH Erfurter LAC 8,55

  60 m M14                              6.12.2014
      2. Vorlauf

1. Donner, Maximilian 2000 TH SV EK Veilsdorf 8,03 q
2. Blauhut, Pascal 2000 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 8,09 q
3. Hebestreit, Tim 2000 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 8,32 q
4. Scholz, Max 2000 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 8,41 q
5. Zyrus, Alexander 2000 TH LSV Lok Arnstadt 8,44
6. Mötzing, Jonas 2000 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 8,58

  60 m M14                              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Brandner, Luis 2000 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 7,89
2. Donner, Maximilian 2000 TH SV EK Veilsdorf 8,03
3. Blauhut, Pascal 2000 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 8,04
4. Niebergall, Max 2000 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 8,06
5. Treihse, Justin 2000 TH ZSG Waltershausen 8,09
6. Hebestreit, Tim 2000 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 8,28
7. Scholz, Max 2000 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 8,33
8. Sandrock, Daniel 2000 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 8,40

  800 m M14                             6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Köllner, Jannis 2000 TH Erfurter LAC 2:13,8
2. Hebestreit, Tim 2000 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 2:24,9
3. Treihse, Justin 2000 TH ZSG Waltershausen 2:30,4

  Hochsprung M14                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Brandner, Luis 2000 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 1,68
2. Sandrock, Daniel 2000 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 1,60
3. Mötzing, Jonas 2000 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 1,45
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  noch Hochsprung M14                    6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

140 145 150 155 160 165 168 171
-   -   -   o   o   xxo xo  xxx                                                               1. Brandner     
o   o   o   o   xxo                                                                           2. Sandrock     
xo  o   xxx                                                                                   3. Mötzing      

  Weitsprung M14                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Blauhut, Pascal 2000 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 5,32
4,97 4,94 5,11 4,88 5,32 5,27

2. Donner, Maximilian 2000 TH SV EK Veilsdorf 5,28
x x 5,07 4,91 5,13 5,28

3. Niebergall, Max 2000 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 5,19
5,00 4,93 5,19 4,97 5,12 5,01

4. Sandrock, Daniel 2000 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 4,66
4,65 4,66 4,59 4,48 x x

5. Zyrus, Alexander 2000 TH LSV Lok Arnstadt 4,63
x x 4,63 x 4,28 4,59

6. Küchler, Niklas 2000 TH Erfurter LAC 4,56
x x 3,52 4,25 x 4,56

7. Mötzing, Jonas 2000 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 4,24
4,24 3,97 4,04 3,62 3,98 4,22

Witzel, Dennis 2000 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. ab.

  Kugelstoß M14 4 kg                    6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Kroll, Kevin 2000 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 12,88
12,88 12,41 x x 12,50 12,61

2. Martynov, Henry-Andre 2000 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 12,08
10,93 11,64 11,72 11,47 12,08 11,64

3. Wulf, Jan-Paul 2000 TH LSV Lok Arnstadt 11,19
10,35 10,96 11,19 10,53 10,48 10,18

4. Brandner, Luis 2000 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 10,35
9,57 9,29 9,86 9,83 10,35 9,26

5. Roeder, Willi 2000 BY TSV Ebensfeld 8,90
x 7,93 x 8,40 8,32 8,90

  60 m M13                              6.12.2014
      1. Vorlauf

1. Löffler, Philipp 2001 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 8,34 q
2. Rex, Tobias 2001 TH Erfurter LAC 8,50 q
3. Oswald, Andreas 2001 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 8,53 q
4. Bergmann, Franz 2001 TH Erfurter LAC 8,81

  60 m M13                              6.12.2014
      2. Vorlauf

1. Wegener, Sebastian 2001 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 8,38 q
2. Müller, Vincent 2001 TH PSV Meiningen 8,55
3. Leukert, Daniel 2001 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 8,66
4. Göbel, Tom 2001 TH Erfurter LAC 8,75
5. Kenter, Ben 2001 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 9,34

  60 m M13                              6.12.2014
      3. Vorlauf

1. Funke, Jakob 2001 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 7,86 q
2. Hennemuth, Philip 2001 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 8,13 q
3. Witzel, Nils 2001 TH SV Edelweiß Crock 8,47 q
4. Pabst, Tom 2001 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 8,48 q
5. Schubert, Dominik 2001 TH LAV Bad Köstritz 8,53
6. Schmidt, Tom 2001 TH LAC Rudolstadt 8,56
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  noch 60 m M13                              6.12.2014
      3. Vorlauf                              

7. Münchgesang, Simon 2001 TH LG Erfurt 9,39

  60 m M13                              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Funke, Jakob 2001 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 7,87
2. Hennemuth, Philip 2001 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 8,01
3. Löffler, Philipp 2001 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 8,40
4. Wegener, Sebastian 2001 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 8,49
5. Pabst, Tom 2001 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 8,52
6. Witzel, Nils 2001 TH SV Edelweiß Crock 8,53
7. Oswald, Andreas 2001 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 8,57
8. Rex, Tobias 2001 TH Erfurter LAC 8,58

  800 m M13                             6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Hennemuth, Philip 2001 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 2:24,0
2. Grigoryan, Samvel 2001 TH LG Erfurt 2:26,7
3. Löffler, Philipp 2001 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 2:35,2
4. Hildebrand, Konstantin 2001 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 2:40,0
5. Wegener, Sebastian 2001 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 2:56,7
6. Münchgesang, Simon 2001 TH LG Erfurt 3:01,9

  Hochsprung M13                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Kuhn, Tim 2001 SN SV Vorwärts Zwickau 1,67
2. Löffler, Philipp 2001 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 1,54
3. Wegener, Sebastian 2001 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 1,45
4. Leukert, Daniel 2001 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 1,45
5. Grigoryan, Samvel 2001 TH LG Erfurt 1,40
6. Funke, Jakob 2001 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 1,35
7. Münchgesang, Simon 2001 TH LG Erfurt 1,25

120 125 130 135 140 145 148 151 154 157 161 164 167 170
-   -   -   -   -   o   o   -   o   o   o   xo  xo  xxx                                       1. Kuhn         
-   -   o   o   o   o   xo  o   xxo xxx                                                       2. Löffler      
-   -   o   o   xo  o   xxx                                                                   3. Wegener      
-   -   xo  xo  xo  o   xxx                                                                   4. Leukert      
-   o   o   xo  o   xxx                                                                       5. Grigoryan    
-   -   xo  o   xxx                                                                           6. Funke        
o   xo  xxx                                                                                   7. Münchgesang  

  Weitsprung M13                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Funke, Jakob 2001 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 5,38
5,38 5,20 x 4,20 4,07 x

2. Hennemuth, Philip 2001 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 4,93
4,93 4,82 4,59 x 4,69 x

3. Pabst, Tom 2001 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 4,85
4,85 4,79 4,68 4,62 x 4,70

4. Rex, Tobias 2001 TH Erfurter LAC 4,76
4,67 4,49 4,76 4,57 4,66 4,58

5. Bergmann, Franz 2001 TH Erfurter LAC 4,75
x 4,75 4,60 4,59 4,46 4,55

6. Grigoryan, Samvel 2001 TH LG Erfurt 4,72
3,16 x 4,72 x 4,62 -

7. Schmidt, Tom 2001 TH LAC Rudolstadt 4,70
4,70 4,60 4,63 4,53 x 4,62

8. Löffler, Philipp 2001 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 4,68
4,66 4,68 4,47 3,88 4,56 x
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  noch Weitsprung M13                        6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

9. Schubert, Dominik 2001 TH LAV Bad Köstritz 4,56
4,56 x x

10. Oswald, Andreas 2001 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 4,37
4,33 4,37 4,29

11. Müller, Vincent 2001 TH PSV Meiningen 4,35
4,05 4,35 3,99

12. Göbel, Tom 2001 TH Erfurter LAC 4,09
3,63 4,09 4,02

13. Kenter, Ben 2001 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,88
3,88 3,85 3,83

14. Münchgesang, Simon 2001 TH LG Erfurt 3,24
x x 3,24

Wegener, Sebastian 2001 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. o.g.V.

  Kugelstoß M13 3 kg                    6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Grigoryan, Samvel 2001 TH LG Erfurt 10,20
9,51 8,98 x 10,20 10,11 x

  60 m M12                              6.12.2014
      1. Vorlauf

1. Volkmar, Jan 2002 HE Eschweger TSV 8,73 q
2. Sommerfeld, Tommy 2002 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 9,12 q
3. Quaas, Leon 2002 TH SV Rositz e.V. 9,21
4. Geiß, Jacob 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 9,46
5. Spaleck, Tim 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 9,54
6. Kronich, Julian 2002 HE Eschweger TSV 9,56
7. Beyer, Till 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 9,84

  60 m M12                              6.12.2014
      2. Vorlauf

1. Almerorth, Tom 2002 TH ZSG Waltershausen 8,25 q
2. Grigoryan, Narek 2002 TH LG Erfurt 8,45 q
3. Wolfram, Max Fabian 2002 TH LG Erfurt 8,56 q
4. Viehweg, Robert 2002 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 9,02 q
5. Erbeck, Tim 2002 TH LG Erfurt 9,05
6. Döring, Max 2002 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 9,07 q
7. Felmeden, Christoph 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 9,19
8. Link, Fritz 2002 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 9,37

  60 m M12                              6.12.2014
      3. Vorlauf

1. Spaleck, Tom 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 9,18 q
2. Ackermann, Simon 2002 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 9,26
3. Franke, Niklas 2002 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 9,28
4. Stegmann, Max 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 9,49
5. Glock, Paul 2002 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 9,55
6. Wittek, Tjaro 2002 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 9,62
7. Kuck, Konstantin 2002 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 9,98

  60 m M12                              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Almerorth, Tom 2002 TH ZSG Waltershausen 8,26
2. Grigoryan, Narek 2002 TH LG Erfurt 8,51
3. Wolfram, Max Fabian 2002 TH LG Erfurt 8,66
4. Volkmar, Jan 2002 HE Eschweger TSV 8,75
5. Döring, Max 2002 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 9,01
6. Sommerfeld, Tommy 2002 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 9,06
7. Viehweg, Robert 2002 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 9,17
8. Spaleck, Tom 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 9,20
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  800 m M12                             6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Küster, Marvin 2002 TH LSV Ilmenau 2:29,0
2. Wulf, Malte 2002 TH LSV Lok Arnstadt 2:30,5
3. Viehweg, Robert 2002 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 2:31,7
4. Erbeck, Tim 2002 TH LG Erfurt 2:34,9
5. Wolfram, Max Fabian 2002 TH LG Erfurt 2:37,5
6. Weissinger, Nils 2002 TH Saalfelder LV 2:39,2
7. Stegmann, Paul 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 2:39,4
8. Geiß, Jacob 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 2:51,5
9. Stegmann, Max 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 2:52,0

  Hochsprung M12                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Volkmar, Jan 2002 HE Eschweger TSV 1,45
2. Grigoryan, Narek 2002 TH LG Erfurt 1,40
3. Diele, Jannis 2003 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 1,40
4. Link, Fritz 2002 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 1,35
5. Quaas, Leon 2002 TH SV Rositz e.V. 1,30
6. Kronich, Julian 2002 HE Eschweger TSV 1,30
7. Weissinger, Nils 2002 TH Saalfelder LV 1,25

Hohmann, Robert 2002 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. o.g.V.

120 125 130 135 140 145 148
o   o   o   o   o   xxo xxx                                                                   1. Volkmar      
-   o   o   o   o   xxx                                                                       2. Grigoryan    
o   o   o   xo  o   xxx                                                                       3. Diele        
o   xo  xxo o   xxx                                                                           4. Link         
o   xo  o   xxx                                                                               5. Quaas        
xxo xo  xxo xxx                                                                               6. Kronich      
o   o   xxx                                                                                   7. Weissinger   
xxx                                                                                               Hohmann      

  Weitsprung M12                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Volkmar, Jan 2002 HE Eschweger TSV 4,65
4,18 4,63 4,49 4,54 4,65 4,60

2. Quaas, Leon 2002 TH SV Rositz e.V. 4,56
3,93 4,16 4,01 4,41 4,56 x

3. Grigoryan, Narek 2002 TH LG Erfurt 4,50
4,17 4,19 4,50 4,47 x 4,34

4. Link, Fritz 2002 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 4,35
4,18 4,35 4,10 3,51 3,95 4,31

5. Spaleck, Tom 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 4,24
4,06 4,07 4,21 4,13 3,95 4,24

6. Ackermann, Simon 2002 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 4,23
4,15 4,12 4,16 4,21 4,23 x

7. Wolfram, Max Fabian 2002 TH LG Erfurt 4,23
4,20 4,05 4,23 x x 4,05

8. Weissinger, Nils 2002 TH Saalfelder LV 4,22
3,94 3,72 4,10 4,22 x x

9. Erbeck, Tim 2002 TH LG Erfurt 4,09
3,84 4,09 x

10. Hohmann, Robert 2002 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 3,99
3,99 x 3,74

11. Franke, Niklas 2002 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 3,98
3,98 x x

12. Döring, Max 2002 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 3,92
3,57 x 3,92

13. Felmeden, Christoph 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,86
3,86 3,75 3,70

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.5.1  ---  von COSA-Softwa re   ---   Lizenz für: TH/0250  SV Ichtershausen
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  noch Weitsprung M12                        6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

14. Spaleck, Tim 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 3,83
3,64 x 3,83

15. Sommerfeld, Tommy 2002 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 3,77
3,77 x x

16. Beyer, Till 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 3,76
3,76 3,66 3,68

17. Geiß, Jacob 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,73
3,73 3,42 3,20

18. Glock, Paul 2002 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 3,56
3,35 3,56 3,56

19. Stegmann, Max 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,47
3,47 3,33 x

20. Kronich, Julian 2002 HE Eschweger TSV 3,43
3,32 3,43 3,32

21. Kuck, Konstantin 2002 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 3,33
3,29 x 3,33

Almerorth, Tom 2002 TH ZSG Waltershausen o.g.V.

  Kugelstoß M12 3 kg                    6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Almerorth, Tom 2002 TH ZSG Waltershausen 11,59
10,33 11,59 10,93 11,46 11,12 11,46

2. Grigoryan, Narek 2002 TH LG Erfurt 8,29
7,05 7,88 7,84 8,09 7,96 8,29

3. Volkmar, Jan 2002 HE Eschweger TSV 7,59
7,40 7,59 7,40 7,40 7,29 7,34

4. Wittek, Tjaro 2002 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 7,35
7,35 7,33 7,09 6,80 6,93 7,33

5. Kronich, Julian 2002 HE Eschweger TSV 5,99
5,03 x 5,70 5,74 5,99 5,73

  50 m M11                              6.12.2014
      1. Vorlauf

1. Fuchs, Louis 2003 TH SV Rositz e.V. 7,61 q
2. Diele, Jannis 2003 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 7,62 q
3. Greiner, Till 2003 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 7,69 q
4. Ansorge, Colin 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 8,13
5. Propf, Marek 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 8,61

  50 m M11                              6.12.2014
      2. Vorlauf

1. Liebmann, Felix 2003 TH Saalfelder LV 7,30 q
2. Wöllner, Alessandro 2003 TH LV Gera e.V. 7,85
3. Morales Baez, Elias 2003 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 7,88
4. Lochmann, Luke 2003 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 7,92
5. Kleeberg, Moritz 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 7,99
6. Koch, Manuel 2003 TH PSV Meiningen 8,05
7. Legner, Toni 2003 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 8,18

  50 m M11                              6.12.2014
      3. Vorlauf

1. Lieps, Lukas 2003 TH ASV Erfurt 7,36 q
2. Krellig, Paul 2003 TH LSV Ilmenau 7,53 q
3. Schein, Tobias 2003 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen 7,92
4. Steglich, Malte 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 7,93
5. Jorgs, Maximilian 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 8,00
6. Hynek, Felix 2003 TH ASC Weimar 8,18
7. Hortsch, Leonhard 2003 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 8,29
8. Traut, Angelo 2003 TH SV EK Veilsdorf 8,31

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.5.1  ---  von COSA-Softwa re   ---   Lizenz für: TH/0250  SV Ichtershausen
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  50 m M11                              6.12.2014
      4. Vorlauf

1. Kurth, Bastian 2003 NI LG Eichsfeld 7,43 q
2. Zachert, Vincent 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 7,65 q
3. Schwarz, Johannes 2003 TH LG Erfurt 7,82
4. Grebhahn, Moritz 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 8,11
5. Dorl, Richard 2003 TH Lauffreunde Gotha 8,29
6. Speck, Maximilian 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 8,31

  50 m M11                              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Lieps, Lukas 2003 TH ASV Erfurt 7,25
2. Liebmann, Felix 2003 TH Saalfelder LV 7,27
3. Kurth, Bastian 2003 NI LG Eichsfeld 7,43
4. Fuchs, Louis 2003 TH SV Rositz e.V. 7,55
5. Zachert, Vincent 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 7,59
6. Greiner, Till 2003 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 7,64
7. Diele, Jannis 2003 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 7,67
8. Krellig, Paul 2003 TH LSV Ilmenau 7,69

  800 m M11                             6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Fuchs, Louis 2003 TH SV Rositz e.V. 2:29,6
2. Müller, Robin 2003 TH VfB Schleiz 2:30,0
3. Jorgs, Maximilian 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 2:31,3
4. Okwanga, Noel 2003 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 2:39,8
5. Krellig, Paul 2003 TH LSV Ilmenau 2:43,8
6. Kurth, Bastian 2003 NI LG Eichsfeld 2:50,1
7. Traut, Angelo 2003 TH SV EK Veilsdorf 2:51,6
8. Ansorge, Colin 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 2:54,7
9. Heuschke, Konrad 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3:04,8

10. Jäntsch, Yannek 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3:09,0
11. Wöllner, Alessandro 2003 TH LV Gera e.V. 3:21,3

Petter, Florian 2003 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen aufg.

  Weitsprung M11                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Lieps, Lukas 2003 TH ASV Erfurt 4,63
x 4,22 4,31 4,49 4,45 4,63

2. Schwarz, Johannes 2003 TH LG Erfurt 4,54
4,35 4,24 4,35 4,30 4,44 4,54

3. Liebmann, Felix 2003 TH Saalfelder LV 4,52
4,45 4,52 4,37 x x x

4. Kurth, Bastian 2003 NI LG Eichsfeld 4,48
4,30 4,33 4,46 4,43 4,48 4,38

5. Diele, Jannis 2003 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 4,40
4,00 4,17 4,06 4,22 x 4,40

6. Fuchs, Louis 2003 TH SV Rositz e.V. 4,30
4,10 4,24 4,20 4,22 4,30 4,08

7. Steglich, Malte 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 4,22
4,13 3,92 3,80 4,08 4,20 4,22

8. Jorgs, Maximilian 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 4,16
4,09 3,88 4,16 3,90 3,97 4,09

9. Zachert, Vincent 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 4,05
3,65 4,05 3,85 - - -

10. Grebhahn, Moritz 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 4,05
x 4,05 3,83 - - -

11. Greiner, Till 2003 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 4,05
x 4,05 3,79 - - -

12. Krellig, Paul 2003 TH LSV Ilmenau 3,93
3,93 3,86 x - - -

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.5.1  ---  von COSA-Softwa re   ---   Lizenz für: TH/0250  SV Ichtershausen
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  noch Weitsprung M11                        6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

13. Kleeberg, Moritz 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,89
3,89 3,74 3,88 - - -

14. Hortsch, Leonhard 2003 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 3,88
3,68 3,03 3,88 - - -

15. Okwanga, Noel 2003 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 3,85
3,85 3,42 3,78 - - -

16. Gress, Leon 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,84
3,42 3,24 3,84 - - -

17. Lochmann, Luke 2003 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 3,78
x 3,17 3,78 - - -

18. Ansorge, Colin 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,75
3,75 3,50 3,69 - - -

19. Dorl, Richard 2003 TH Lauffreunde Gotha 3,73
3,73 3,56 3,67 - - -

20. Koch, Manuel 2003 TH PSV Meiningen 3,72
3,52 3,60 3,72 - - -

21. Traut, Angelo 2003 TH SV EK Veilsdorf 3,71
3,71 3,42 3,43 - - -

22. Speck, Maximilian 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,70
3,70 3,44 3,36 - - -

23. Heuschke, Konrad 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,69
3,50 3,56 3,69 - - -

24. Morales Baez, Elias 2003 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 3,69
3,50 3,31 3,69 - - -

25. Schein, Tobias 2003 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen 3,64
x 3,64 x - - -

26. Bode, Benedikt 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,55
3,15 3,55 3,39 - - -

27. Jäntsch, Yannek 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,49
3,49 3,40 3,25 - - -

28. Legner, Toni 2003 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 3,40
3,24 3,28 3,40 - - -

29. Wöllner, Alessandro 2003 TH LV Gera e.V. 3,35
3,35 3,16 3,19 - - -

30. Hynek, Felix 2003 TH ASC Weimar 3,33
x 3,25 3,33 - - -

31. Propf, Marek 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,30
3,29 3,30 3,28 - - -

  Kugelstoß M11 3 kg                    6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Fischer, Luca-Julien 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 8,26
8,26 8,01 7,13 7,46 7,01 7,42

2. Lieps, Lukas 2003 TH ASV Erfurt 7,83
7,13 x x 7,10 7,20 7,83

3. Kurth, Bastian 2003 NI LG Eichsfeld 7,10
6,83 5,86 7,10 6,27 x 6,64

4. Greiner, Till 2003 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 6,81
6,67 6,59 x 6,81 6,52 6,77

Fuchs, Louis 2003 TH SV Rositz e.V. ab.
Bauschke, Hannes 2003 TH Erfurter LAC ab.

  50 m M10                              6.12.2014
      1. Vorlauf

1. Schneider, Tim 2004 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 8,09 q
2. Fiedler, Julian 2004 TH ZSG Waltershausen 8,46
3. Hey, Leon 2004 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 9,10

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.5.1  ---  von COSA-Softwa re   ---   Lizenz für: TH/0250  SV Ichtershausen
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  50 m M10                              6.12.2014
      2. Vorlauf

1. Mewes, Floyd 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 7,75 q
2. Schmuck, Justin 2004 TH SV Ichtershausen 8,10 q
3. Riedel, Jason 2004 TH SV Grün-Weiss Niedertreba 8,12 q
4. Hahn, Hannes 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 8,13
4. Schreiber, Tom 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 8,13 q
6. Flöter, Tom 2004 TH Meuselwitzer BV e.V. 8,38
7. Berzen, Manuel 2004 TH SV Ichtershausen 8,92

  50 m M10                              6.12.2014
      3. Vorlauf

1. Schreiber, Arthur 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 7,77 q
2. Hiller, Markus 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 7,90 q
3. Hardrath, Maurice 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 7,95 q
4. Eckert, Ronan 2004 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen 8,37
5. Viehweg, Paul 2004 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 8,82
6. Kittel, Jakob 2004 TH SV Ichtershausen 9,54

  50 m M10                              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Schreiber, Arthur 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 7,62
2. Mewes, Floyd 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 7,74
3. Hiller, Markus 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 7,91
4. Hardrath, Maurice 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 7,92
5. Schneider, Tim 2004 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 7,98
6. Schmuck, Justin 2004 TH SV Ichtershausen 8,05
7. Schreiber, Tom 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 8,18
8. Riedel, Jason 2004 TH SV Grün-Weiss Niedertreba 8,19

  800 m M10                             6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Schneider, Tim 2004 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 2:41,4
2. Hardrath, Maurice 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 2:42,0
3. Schreiber, Arthur 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 2:44,3
4. Hose, Cedric 2004 TH SV Ichtershausen 2:46,2
5. Hahn, Hannes 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 2:51,4
6. Flöter, Tom 2004 TH Meuselwitzer BV e.V. 2:53,8
7. Eckert, Ronan 2004 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen 2:56,5
8. Viehweg, Paul 2004 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 2:59,0
9. Mewes, Floyd 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 2:59,6

10. Berzen, Manuel 2004 TH SV Ichtershausen 3:18,0
11. Kittel, Jakob 2004 TH SV Ichtershausen 3:30,0

  Weitsprung M10                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Schneider, Tim 2004 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 4,12
3,94 4,00 4,02 3,80 x 4,12

2. Hiller, Markus 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 3,87
3,80 3,63 3,87 3,52 3,63 3,72

3. Schmuck, Justin 2004 TH SV Ichtershausen 3,84
3,84 x 3,76 3,64 3,62 3,13

4. Hardrath, Maurice 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 3,80
3,69 x x 3,65 3,80 3,78

5. Hahn, Hannes 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 3,75
3,68 3,68 3,65 3,46 3,75 3,58

6. Schreiber, Tom 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 3,73
3,55 3,45 3,73 x 3,55 3,60

7. Schreiber, Arthur 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 3,71
3,71 3,60 3,62 x 3,54 3,63

8. Eckert, Ronan 2004 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen 3,70
3,49 3,70 3,69 3,35 3,42 3,53

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.5.1  ---  von COSA-Softwa re   ---   Lizenz für: TH/0250  SV Ichtershausen
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  noch Weitsprung M10                        6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

9. Riedel, Jason 2004 TH SV Grün-Weiss Niedertreba 3,67
3,50 3,27 3,67

10. Mewes, Floyd 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 3,52
x x 3,52

11. Hey, Leon 2004 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 3,33
3,32 3,33 3,27

12. Hoffmann, Colin 2004 TH LV Gera e.V. 3,07
3,07 3,04 2,76

13. Fiedler, Julian 2004 TH ZSG Waltershausen 2,96
2,96 2,94 2,79

14. Kittel, Jakob 2004 TH SV Ichtershausen 2,82
2,82 2,60 2,70

15. Berzen, Manuel 2004 TH SV Ichtershausen 2,80
2,67 2,80 2,23

16. Flöter, Tom 2004 TH Meuselwitzer BV e.V. 2,76
2,76 2,54 2,57

  Kugelstoß M10 3 kg                    6.12.2014
      Finale

1. John, Bruno 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 6,35
6,01 6,35 6,09 5,85 5,93 6,17

2. Riedel, Jason 2004 TH SV Grün-Weiss Niedertreba 6,27
5,96 6,08 6,27 6,17 5,83 5,81

3. Hoffmann, Colin 2004 TH LV Gera e.V. 6,12
5,74 5,57 5,98 6,12 5,74 5,69

4. Eckert, Ronan 2004 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen 5,67
5,47 5,11 5,20 5,24 5,67 5,67

  50 m M 9                              6.12.2014
      1. Vorlauf

1. Karsten, Dan 2005 TH LG Erfurt 8,01 q
2. Fronda, Fabian 2005 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 8,09 q
3. Münzberg, Till 2005 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 8,47 q
4. Rost, Nikolas 2005 TH SV Ichtershausen 8,66
5. Poppe, Oliver 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 8,69
6. Hesse, Emil 2005 TH SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 8,86

  50 m M 9                              6.12.2014
      2. Vorlauf

1. Wallstein, Benedikt 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 7,79 q
2. Krellig, Jacob 2005 TH LSV Ilmenau 8,16 q
3. Josten, Philipp 2005 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 8,17 q
4. Ullrich, Paul Luka 2005 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 8,60
5. John, Linus 2005 TH LG Erfurt 8,64
6. Heß, Colin 2005 TH SV Ichtershausen 10,05

  50 m M 9                              6.12.2014
      3. Vorlauf

1. Recke, Tom 2005 TH ASC Weimar 8,21 q
2. Arlt, Nils 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 8,46 q
3. Funke, Vincent 2005 TH LG Erfurt 8,50
4. Diele, Louis Maik 2005 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 9,07
5. Schmidt, Julius 2005 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 9,34
6. Schramm, Nils 2005 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 9,69

  50 m M 9                              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Wallstein, Benedikt 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 7,76
2. Fronda, Fabian 2005 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 7,91
3. Karsten, Dan 2005 TH LG Erfurt 7,97

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.5.1  ---  von COSA-Softwa re   ---   Lizenz für: TH/0250  SV Ichtershausen
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  noch 50 m M 9                              6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

4. Josten, Philipp 2005 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 8,22
5. Recke, Tom 2005 TH ASC Weimar 8,24
6. Münzberg, Till 2005 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 8,37
6. Krellig, Jacob 2005 TH LSV Ilmenau 8,37
8. Arlt, Nils 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 8,65

  800 m M 9                             6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Karsten, Dan 2005 TH LG Erfurt 2:53,2
2. Wallstein, Benedikt 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 2:53,9
3. Josten, Philipp 2005 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 2:57,6
4. Ullrich, Paul Luka 2005 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 3:03,8
5. Hesse, Emil 2005 TH SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 3:07,3
6. Poppe, Oliver 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 3:10,5
7. Funke, Vincent 2005 TH LG Erfurt 3:11,6
8. Arlt, Nils 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 3:12,7
9. Rost, Nikolas 2005 TH SV Ichtershausen 3:17,0

10. Münzberg, Till 2005 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 3:32,0
11. Heß, Colin 2005 TH SV Ichtershausen 3:54,2

  Weitsprung M 9                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Wallstein, Benedikt 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 4,05
3,77 3,81 3,82 3,95 4,05 3,84

2. Karsten, Dan 2005 TH LG Erfurt 3,95
3,83 3,84 3,77 x 3,82 3,95

3. Recke, Tom 2005 TH ASC Weimar 3,90
3,77 3,77 3,59 3,67 3,66 3,90

4. Krellig, Jacob 2005 TH LSV Ilmenau 3,80
x 3,72 3,80 3,43 3,50 x

5. Josten, Philipp 2005 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 3,72
3,47 3,43 3,45 3,50 3,60 3,72

6. Fronda, Fabian 2005 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 3,60
3,52 x 3,36 3,45 x 3,60

7. Münzberg, Till 2005 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 3,44
3,44 3,26 3,39 3,24 3,35 x

8. John, Linus 2005 TH LG Erfurt 3,42
3,40 3,34 3,35 3,42 3,35 3,32

9. Rost, Nikolas 2005 TH SV Ichtershausen 3,36
3,36 3,11 2,99

10. Poppe, Oliver 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 3,35
3,35 x 3,25

11. Ullrich, Paul Luka 2005 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 3,29
2,84 3,16 3,29

12. Funke, Vincent 2005 TH LG Erfurt 3,19
3,07 3,19 3,03

13. Diele, Louis Maik 2005 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 3,17
3,17 2,89 2,95

14. Schmidt, Julius 2005 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 3,16
3,16 3,01 x

15. Arlt, Nils 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 3,12
2,96 3,12 3,12

16. Hesse, Emil 2005 TH SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 3,02
2,94 3,02 x

17. Schramm, Nils 2005 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 2,73
x x 2,73

18. Heß, Colin 2005 TH SV Ichtershausen 2,60
x x 2,60
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  50 m M 8                              6.12.2014
      1. Vorlauf

1. Fischer, Rico 2006 TH ASC Weimar 8,70 q
2. Preßler, Oskar 2007 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 9,30
3. Seidenbusch, Nils 2006 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 9,49
4. Rehse, Jonas 2006 TH SV Ichtershausen 9,56
5. Nichterlein, Melvin 2007 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 9,79
6. Englert, Fynn 2006 TH LG Erfurt 10,09
7. Arnold, Philipp 2006 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 10,22

  50 m M 8                              6.12.2014
      2. Vorlauf

1. Kerdel, Janek 2006 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 8,68 q
2. Voigt, Karl 2007 TH ZSG Waltershausen 8,78 q
3. Hesse, Florian 2006 TH FSV 06 Hildburghausen 8,82 q
4. Preßler, Fritz 2007 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 9,04
5. Berlth, Finn 2006 TH SV Ichtershausen 9,37
6. Sädler, Nils 2006 TH ASC Weimar 9,63
7. Nobis, Paul 2006 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 9,87

  50 m M 8                              6.12.2014
      3. Vorlauf

1. Lucht, Nic 2007 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 8,35 q
2. Gallas, Konstantin 2006 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 8,47 q
3. Lorenz, Kristian 2006 TH FSV 06 Hildburghausen 8,90
4. Wiegand, Gabriel 2006 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 9,06
5. Jankow, Jannis 2007 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 9,37

  50 m M 8                              6.12.2014
      4. Vorlauf

1. Entzian, Luis 2006 TH ASV Erfurt 8,49 q
2. Ferber, Nils 2006 TH SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 8,85 q
3. Brandt, Nils 2006 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 8,94
4. Enders, Jonathan 2006 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen 9,28
5. Maak, Anton 2007 TH LG Erfurt 9,34
6. Dempwolf, Marvin Hannes 2006 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 9,50
7. Beckmann, Fabian 2006 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 9,55

  50 m M 8                              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Entzian, Luis 2006 TH ASV Erfurt 8,34
2. Lucht, Nic 2007 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 8,39
3. Gallas, Konstantin 2006 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 8,47
4. Fischer, Rico 2006 TH ASC Weimar 8,48
5. Kerdel, Janek 2006 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 8,71
6. Voigt, Karl 2007 TH ZSG Waltershausen 8,72
7. Hesse, Florian 2006 TH FSV 06 Hildburghausen 8,98

  800 m M 8                             6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Ferber, Nils 2006 TH SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 2:55,9
2. Enders, Jonathan 2006 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen 2:57,4
3. Hesse, Florian 2006 TH FSV 06 Hildburghausen 3:01,9
4. Gallas, Konstantin 2006 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 3:03,5
5. Voigt, Karl 2007 TH ZSG Waltershausen 3:03,8
6. Brandt, Nils 2006 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 3:04,2
7. Lucht, Nic 2007 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 3:05,5
8. Nobis, Paul 2006 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 3:10,0
9. Preßler, Oskar 2007 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 3:11,0

10. Fischer, Rico 2006 TH ASC Weimar 3:11,2
11. Preßler, Fritz 2007 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 3:14,0
12. Berlth, Finn 2006 TH SV Ichtershausen 3:14,2
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  noch 800 m M 8                             6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

13. Lorenz, Kristian 2006 TH FSV 06 Hildburghausen 3:15,3
14. Wiegand, Gabriel 2006 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 3:17,3
15. Dempwolf, Marvin Hannes 2006 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 3:17,9
16. Nichterlein, Melvin 2007 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 3:26,3
17. Beckmann, Fabian 2006 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 3:31,3
18. Rehse, Jonas 2006 TH SV Ichtershausen 3:34,1
19. Jankow, Jannis 2007 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 3:41,4

  Weitsprung M 8                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Lucht, Nic 2007 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 3,38
2,94 3,16 3,17 3,14 3,24 3,38

2. Gallas, Konstantin 2006 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 3,34
3,23 x 3,22 3,04 3,12 3,34

3. Enders, Jonathan 2006 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen 3,30
2,55 3,29 3,03 3,24 3,02 3,30

4. Fischer, Rico 2006 TH ASC Weimar 3,30
2,96 2,90 x 3,15 3,14 3,30

5. Preßler, Fritz 2007 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 3,27
2,96 3,10 3,10 3,18 3,04 3,27

6. Wiegand, Gabriel 2006 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 3,02
2,88 2,80 2,95 3,02 2,95 x

7. Ferber, Nils 2006 TH SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 2,96
2,96 2,68 2,83 2,84 2,96 2,90

8. Berlth, Finn 2006 TH SV Ichtershausen 2,95
2,90 2,76 2,95 x 2,93 x

9. Entzian, Luis 2006 TH ASV Erfurt 2,95
2,95 2,87 x

10. Rehse, Jonas 2006 TH SV Ichtershausen 2,90
2,76 2,90 2,60

11. Voigt, Karl 2007 TH ZSG Waltershausen 2,84
2,84 2,78 2,84

12. Jankow, Jannis 2007 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 2,83
2,80 2,83 2,83

13. Brandt, Nils 2006 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 2,81
2,81 2,58 2,47

14. Beckmann, Fabian 2006 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 2,80
2,80 2,80 2,79

15. Dempwolf, Marvin Hannes 2006 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 2,80
2,80 2,62 2,52

16. Sädler, Nils 2006 TH ASC Weimar 2,78
2,78 2,31 2,54

17. Seidenbusch, Nils 2006 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 2,71
1,68 2,71 1,95

18. Preßler, Oskar 2007 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 2,70
x 2,46 2,70

19. Nobis, Paul 2006 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 2,64
2,56 2,64 2,61

20. Hesse, Florian 2006 TH FSV 06 Hildburghausen 2,64
2,55 2,64 2,60

21. Lorenz, Kristian 2006 TH FSV 06 Hildburghausen 2,63
1,93 2,63 2,25

22. Kerdel, Janek 2006 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 2,61
2,61 x x

23. Maak, Anton 2007 TH LG Erfurt 2,60
1,82 2,60 2,60 -

24. Nichterlein, Melvin 2007 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 2,60
2,60 2,49 2,47

25. Arnold, Philipp 2006 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 2,43
2,43 2,28 x
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  60 m Frauen                           6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Pratsch, Yvonne 1981 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 8,21
2. Schreyer, Annett 1973 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 9,25

  800 m Frauen                          6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Pratsch, Yvonne 1981 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 2:26,84
2. Dittrich, Bianka Maria 1993 ST LG Merseburg/Braunsbedra 2:33,84
3. Schreyer, Annett 1973 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 2:47,17

  Hochsprung Frauen                     6.12.2014
      Finale

  Kugelstoß Frauen 4 kg                 6.12.2014
      Finale

  Weitsprung WJ U20                     6.12.2014
      Finale

  Kugelstoß WJ U20 4 kg                 6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Möller, Lisa 1996 TH LAC Rudolstadt 10,39
9,17 10,39 9,77 9,57 10,03 9,82

  60 m WJ U18                           6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Oziegbe, Sharin 1998 HE SSC Vellmar 7,99
2. Oswald, Maria 1998 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 8,26
3. Stanzel, Anna 1997 TH LV Gera e.V. 8,56
4. Witt, Julia 1998 TH LSV Ilmenau 8,59
5. Zöpfgen, Leonie 1998 NI LG Eichsfeld 8,62
6. Rundnagel, Lea 1998 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 9,61

  800 m WJ U18                          6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Gries, Thea 1998 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 2:27,27
2. Schönbach, Karline 1998 TH LV Gera e.V. 2:27,92
3. Kolarzik, Nina 1997 TH Erfurter LAC 2:35,41
4. Liebold, Joleen 1998 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 2:36,08
5. Jacob, Christin 1998 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 2:39,70
6. Weitzmann, Katja 1998 TH LV Gera e.V. 2:40,59

  Hochsprung WJ U18                     6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Frank, Sophie 1997 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 1,80
2. Killinger, Luisa 1997 ST TSG GuthsMuths Quedlingburg 1,58
3. Witt, Julia 1998 TH LSV Ilmenau 1,58
4. Zöpfgen, Leonie 1998 NI LG Eichsfeld 1,58
4. Linnenkohl, Hannah 1997 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 1,58
6. Coldewe, Finnja 1998 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 1,50

130 135 140 145 150 155 158 161 165 170 173 176 180
-   -   -   -   o   o   -   o   o   o   xo  xo  o                                             1. Frank        
-   -   -   o   o   xo  o   xxx                                                               2. Killinger    
-   -   o   o   o   o   xo  xxx                                                               3. Witt         
-   o   o   xo  o   o   xo  xxx                                                               4. Zöpfgen      
-   -   -   o   xo  o   xo  xxx                                                               4. Linnenkohl   
-   o   xo  o   xxo xxx                                                                       6. Coldewe      
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  Weitsprung WJ U18                     6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Oziegbe, Sharin 1998 HE SSC Vellmar 5,64
x 5,17 x 5,64 x 5,47

2. Ben Achour, Amira 1997 TH LSV Ilmenau 5,29
5,20 x 5,29 x x x

3. Zöpfgen, Leonie 1998 NI LG Eichsfeld 4,77
x 4,51 x x 4,77 4,77

4. Oswald, Maria 1998 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 4,48
4,19 3,94 x 4,16 4,48 4,29

  Kugelstoß WJ U18 3 kg                 6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Frank, Sophie 1997 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 14,20
12,63 13,51 14,20 12,91 13,15 12,31

2. Brandt, Anne 1997 TH PSV Meiningen 11,01
10,88 11,01 - 10,19 10,91 10,16

  60 m W15                              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Scherbel, Sophie 1999 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 8,50
2. Sylvester, Senora 1999 TH Meuselwitzer BV e.V. 8,54
3. Eck, Jennifer 1999 TH SV EK Veilsdorf 8,60
4. Fischer, Linda 1999 TH LSV Lok Arnstadt 8,66
5. Degenhardt, Leonie 1999 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 8,67
6. Lux, Jamie Sophie 1999 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 8,74
7. Pham, Hoang-Nhung 1999 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 8,89
8. Fugmann, Laura 1999 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 9,36

  800 m W15                             6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Pham, Hoang-Nhung 1999 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 2:49,4
2. Fugmann, Laura 1999 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 2:50,7

  Hochsprung W15                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Schneider, Louisa 1999 TH KSSV Victoria Weimar/Schönd. 1,65
2. Scherbel, Sophie 1999 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 1,50
3. Fischer, Linda 1999 TH LSV Lok Arnstadt 1,40
4. Fugmann, Laura 1999 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 1,40

125 130 135 140 145 150 153 160 165 170
-   -   -   -   -   o   o   o   o   xxx                                                       1. Schneider    
-   -   o   o   o   xxo xxx                                                                   2. Scherbel     
o   o   xxo o   xxx                                                                           3. Fischer      
-   -   xo  xo  xxx                                                                           4. Fugmann      

  Weitsprung W15                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Eck, Jennifer 1999 TH SV EK Veilsdorf 4,89
4,68 4,72 4,89 4,66 4,88 4,87

2. Degenhardt, Leonie 1999 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 4,86
4,72 4,85 4,86 4,78 4,79 4,84

3. Sylvester, Senora 1999 TH Meuselwitzer BV e.V. 4,68
4,52 4,68 4,49 4,62 x 4,68

4. Dünisch, Giulia 1999 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 4,31
x 4,31 4,17 x x 4,31

5. Fischer, Linda 1999 TH LSV Lok Arnstadt 4,31
4,05 4,10 4,03 4,16 4,23 4,31
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  noch Weitsprung W15                        6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

6. Lux, Jamie Sophie 1999 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 4,18
4,18 3,61 3,99 4,00 x 3,65

  Dreisprung W15                        6.12.2014
      Finale

Außer Wertung

1. Sylvester, Senora 1999 TH Meuselwitzer BV e.V. 10,50
10,50 9,98 9,71 9,94 x x

  Kugelstoß W15 3 kg                    6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Dünisch, Giulia 1999 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 8,83
8,83 8,72 8,54 x 8,49 8,72

2. Degenhardt, Leonie 1999 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 8,19
7,63 7,77 7,67 8,19 8,19 7,82

3. Scharf, Hannah 1999 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 7,89
7,74 7,12 7,89 7,68 7,07 7,72

  60 m W14                              6.12.2014
      1. Vorlauf

1. Meister, Anika 2000 HE SSC Vellmar 9,04 q
2. Marx, Lara-Sophia 2000 HE Eschweger TSV 9,20 q
3. Sittig, Victoria 2000 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 9,42

  60 m W14                              6.12.2014
      2. Vorlauf

1. Schönherr, Alina 2000 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 8,66 q
2. Drößler, Marie-Christin 2000 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 9,32
3. Thim, Constanze 2000 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 9,36
4. Plehn, Annika 2000 TH LAV Bad Köstritz 9,38
5. Mehnert, Laura 2000 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 9,57

  60 m W14                              6.12.2014
      3. Vorlauf

1. Opitz, Mara 2000 TH LAV Bad Köstritz 8,03 q
2. Schmidt, Lena 2000 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 8,62 q
3. Sanori, Laura 2000 HE SSC Vellmar 8,88 q
4. Iffland, Lisa 2000 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 9,10 q
5. Pöpl, Joelle 2000 TH LSV Lok Arnstadt 9,31 q
6. Eisermann, Lilly 2000 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 9,64

  60 m W14                              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Opitz, Mara 2000 TH LAV Bad Köstritz 8,03
2. Schmidt, Lena 2000 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 8,64
3. Schönherr, Alina 2000 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 8,66
4. Sanori, Laura 2000 HE SSC Vellmar 8,89
5. Meister, Anika 2000 HE SSC Vellmar 9,05
6. Iffland, Lisa 2000 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 9,06
7. Marx, Lara-Sophia 2000 HE Eschweger TSV 9,21
8. Pöpl, Joelle 2000 TH LSV Lok Arnstadt 9,23

  800 m W14                             6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Schönherr, Alina 2000 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 2:23,5
2. Püchler, Lisa-Marie 2000 TH Saalfelder LV 2:43,4
3. Mehnert, Laura 2000 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 3:01,0
4. Sittig, Victoria 2000 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 3:01,6
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  noch 800 m W14                             6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

5. Eisermann, Lilly 2000 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 3:58,0

  Hochsprung W14                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Sanori, Laura 2000 HE SSC Vellmar 1,40
2. Jaeck, Johanna 2000 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 1,40
3. Meister, Anika 2000 HE SSC Vellmar 1,30

125 130 135 140 145
o   o   o   o   xxx                                                                           1. Sanori       
o   o   xxo xxo xxx                                                                           2. Jaeck        
o   o   xxx                                                                                   3. Meister      

  Weitsprung W14                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Schönherr, Alina 2000 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 4,70
4,46 4,47 4,70 4,33 4,34 4,54

2. Opitz, Mara 2000 TH LAV Bad Köstritz 4,58
4,53 4,58 4,52 4,31 4,55 4,51

3. Sanori, Laura 2000 HE SSC Vellmar 4,40
4,36 4,12 4,33 4,38 x 4,40

4. Iffland, Lisa 2000 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 4,35
4,13 4,35 x 4,32 4,33 x

5. Drößler, Marie-Christin 2000 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 4,24
4,05 4,17 3,99 4,11 x 4,24

6. Pöpl, Joelle 2000 TH LSV Lok Arnstadt 4,22
4,16 4,06 4,16 4,09 4,22 x

7. Jaeck, Johanna 2000 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 4,20
x 4,20 4,05 4,00 4,02 3,86

8. Plehn, Annika 2000 TH LAV Bad Köstritz 3,95
3,74 3,83 x 3,95 3,83 x

9. Meister, Anika 2000 HE SSC Vellmar 3,83
x 3,83 x - - -

10. Thim, Constanze 2000 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 3,82
3,72 3,82 3,70 - - -

11. Sittig, Victoria 2000 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 3,67
3,64 3,67 3,67 - - -

12. Mehnert, Laura 2000 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 3,45
3,32 3,45 3,25 - - -

Schmidt, Lena 2000 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen o.g.V.

  Kugelstoß W14 3 kg                    6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Reber, Lara 2000 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 10,43
10,07 10,29 10,43 10,16 10,20 9,55

2. Meister, Anika 2000 HE SSC Vellmar 8,56
8,42 7,74 7,48 8,56 8,38 7,19

3. Zitzmann, Anna-Katrin 2000 TH SV EK Veilsdorf 8,03
6,30 6,25 7,34 8,03 7,33 7,43

4. Iffland, Lisa 2000 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 7,96
7,96 7,93 7,73 7,50 7,60 7,89

5. Sittig, Victoria 2000 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 6,99
6,99 6,52 6,82 6,80 6,90 6,83

6. Thim, Constanze 2000 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 6,43
x 6,32 x x 6,09 6,43

7. Drößler, Marie-Christin 2000 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 6,29
6,26 6,29 5,39 5,78 6,15 6,05
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  60 m W13                              6.12.2014
      1. Vorlauf

1. Böttcher, Zoè 2001 HE SSC Vellmar 8,42 q
2. Neumann, Emily 2001 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 8,54 q
3. Müller, Katharina 2001 TH TSV Zella-Mehlis 8,60 q
4. Siemers, Fabienne 2001 HE SSC Vellmar 8,70 q
5. Eigner, Helen 2001 BY TSV Altfraunhofen 8,83 q
6. Reimann, Laura 2001 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 9,02
7. Löber, Lovina 2001 HE SSC Vellmar 9,20

  60 m W13                              6.12.2014
      2. Vorlauf

1. Okwanga, Kim 2001 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 8,95 q
2. Reimann, Lina 2001 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 9,17
3. Fischer, Julia 2001 TH LSV Lok Arnstadt 9,28
4. Hildebtand, Lea-Chiara 2001 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 9,33
5. Strauß, Lara 2001 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 9,43
6. Hartung, Piera 2001 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 9,65

  60 m W13                              6.12.2014
      3. Vorlauf

1. Kulhavy, Hannah 2001 HE Eschweger TSV 8,52 q
2. Köhler, Nicole 2001 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 8,77 q
3. Fricke, Luisa 2001 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 9,11
4. Leinweber, Nicole 2001 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 9,20
5. Edelmann, Friederike 2001 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 9,32
6. Henke, Vivien 2001 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 9,44
7. Plüger, Anna-Lena 2001 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 9,70

  60 m W13                              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Böttcher, Zoè 2001 HE SSC Vellmar 8,35
2. Kulhavy, Hannah 2001 HE Eschweger TSV 8,55
3. Müller, Katharina 2001 TH TSV Zella-Mehlis 8,59
4. Neumann, Emily 2001 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 8,72
5. Siemers, Fabienne 2001 HE SSC Vellmar 8,75
6. Köhler, Nicole 2001 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 8,77
7. Eigner, Helen 2001 BY TSV Altfraunhofen 8,85
8. Okwanga, Kim 2001 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 8,94

  800 m W13                             6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Böttcher, Zoè 2001 HE SSC Vellmar 2:43,0
2. Löber, Lovina 2001 HE SSC Vellmar 2:46,3
3. Fricke, Celina 2001 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 2:47,8
4. Rottleb, Dana 2001 TH Erfurter LAC 2:48,4
5. Koch, Katharina 2001 TH SV EK Veilsdorf 2:50,0
6. Reimann, Laura 2001 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2:53,2
7. Siemers, Fabienne 2001 HE SSC Vellmar 2:53,5
8. Reimann, Lina 2001 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2:54,0

  Hochsprung W13                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Neumann, Emily 2001 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 1,55
2. Böttcher, Zoè 2001 HE SSC Vellmar 1,47
3. Siemers, Fabienne 2001 HE SSC Vellmar 1,41
3. Löber, Lovina 2001 HE SSC Vellmar 1,41
5. Posse, Olivia 2001 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 1,38
6. Maiwald, Nina 2001 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 1,35
7. Fischer, Julia 2001 TH LSV Lok Arnstadt 1,35
8. Edelmann, Friederike 2001 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 1,25

Wagner, Paula 2001 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. ab.
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  noch Hochsprung W13                        6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

Krüger, Lisa-Marie 2001 TH Erfurter LAC ab.

110 115 120 125 130 135 138 141 144 147 150 152 155 157 162 165 168 171 174
-   -   -   o   o   o   o   o   o   o   o   o   xxo x-  -   -   -   -   -                     1. Neumann      
-   -   o   o   o   o   o   xxo xo  xo  xxx                                                   2. Böttcher     
-   -   -   o   o   o   xo  xo  xxx                                                           3. Siemers      
-   -   o   o   o   xo  o   xo  xxx                                                           3. Löber        
o   o   o   o   o   xo  xo  xxx                                                               5. Posse        
-   -   o   o   o   xo  xxx                                                                   6. Maiwald      
-   o   o   o   xo  xxo xxx                                                                   7. Fischer      
o   o   o   xo  xxx                                                                           8. Edelmann     

                                                                                                                                                                                

  Weitsprung W13                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Müller, Katharina 2001 TH TSV Zella-Mehlis 5,02
4,29 5,02 x x x x

2. Siemers, Fabienne 2001 HE SSC Vellmar 4,98
4,98 4,83 x 4,65 4,62 4,65

3. Böttcher, Zoè 2001 HE SSC Vellmar 4,83
4,61 4,66 4,50 4,46 x 4,83

4. Kulhavy, Hannah 2001 HE Eschweger TSV 4,72
4,70 x x 4,66 4,43 4,72

5. Eigner, Helen 2001 BY TSV Altfraunhofen 4,66
4,16 4,11 4,34 4,50 4,66 4,59

6. Neumann, Emily 2001 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 4,51
4,38 4,42 4,35 3,93 4,51 4,47

7. Fricke, Celina 2001 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 4,34
x 4,34 x x 3,85 x

8. Köhler, Nicole 2001 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 4,15
3,95 4,15 4,08 4,04 4,02 4,04

9. Reimann, Laura 2001 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 4,14
3,08 4,14 3,95

10. Hildebtand, Lea-Chiara 2001 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 4,10
4,02 3,80 4,10

11. Fricke, Luisa 2001 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 4,10
3,70 4,10 x

12. Strauß, Lara 2001 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 4,07
3,92 4,05 4,07

13. Reimann, Lina 2001 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 4,07
4,07 3,79 3,74

14. Okwanga, Kim 2001 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 4,02
x 4,02 x

15. Leinweber, Nicole 2001 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,86
3,86 3,62 3,86

16. Fischer, Julia 2001 TH LSV Lok Arnstadt 3,80
3,55 x 3,80

17. Henke, Vivien 2001 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 3,74
x 3,65 3,74

18. Plüger, Anna-Lena 2001 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,67
3,67 3,63 3,40

19. Hartung, Piera 2001 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 3,59
x x 3,59

20. Posse, Olivia 2001 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 2,70
x x 2,70
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  Kugelstoß W13 3 kg                    6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Müller, Katharina 2001 TH TSV Zella-Mehlis 10,23
10,23 9,96 x 9,76 9,20 9,78

2. Böttcher, Zoè 2001 HE SSC Vellmar 9,33
8,58 8,26 8,48 8,00 8,05 9,33

3. Siemers, Fabienne 2001 HE SSC Vellmar 9,21
9,21 9,09 8,69 x 9,19 9,11

4. Reimann, Laura 2001 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 9,17
8,82 9,17 8,60 8,47 8,03 x

5. Hartung, Piera 2001 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 7,97
7,60 7,97 7,31 7,22 7,14 7,55

6. Bachkaus, Franziska 2001 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 7,63
7,15 7,11 7,33 7,63 7,49 7,46

7. Posse, Olivia 2001 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 7,54
6,50 6,56 7,17 6,96 7,54 6,76

8. Fricke, Celina 2001 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 7,52
7,04 7,36 7,12 7,39 6,96 7,52

9. Edelmann, Friederike 2001 TH Leichtathletik Sonneberg e.V. 6,41
5,66 5,67 6,41 - - -

Maiwald, Nina 2001 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. ab.
Wagner, Paula 2001 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. ab.

  60 m W12                              6.12.2014
      1. Vorlauf

1. Ebardt, Abigail 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 8,63 q
2. Wiechert, Jenny 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 8,97
3. Bessert, Tyra 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 9,14
4. Elmrich, Sophie 2002 TH ZSG Waltershausen 9,26
5. Berlin, Charlotte 2002 TH LAV Bad Köstritz 9,54

  60 m W12                              6.12.2014
      2. Vorlauf

1. Wagner, Natalie 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 8,23 q
2. Katzmarski, Lea 2002 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen 8,38 q
3. Mittwoch, Lea 2002 TH Meuselwitzer BV e.V. 8,77 q
4. Dumi, Sara 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 9,50
5. Nichterlein, Melissa 2002 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 9,51
6. Heins, Lara 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 9,78
7. Imhäuser, Jasmin 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 9,98

  60 m W12                              6.12.2014
      3. Vorlauf

1. Gleissner, Julia 2002 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 8,60 q
2. Hägele, Laura 2002 HE SSC Vellmar 8,69 q
3. Mehmel, Mara 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 9,32
4. Hollander, Leonie 2002 TH ZSG Waltershausen 9,39

  60 m W12                              6.12.2014
      4. Vorlauf

1. Träger, Leonie 2002 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 8,45 q
2. Wölfel, Clara 2002 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 8,74 q
3. Stoll, Leonie 2002 TH ZSG Waltershausen 8,81
4. Linke, Anna-Francine 2002 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 9,10
5. Brendel, Vanessa 2002 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 9,13
6. Lochmann, Laura 2002 TH Saalfelder LV 9,17
7. Schäfer, Lucie 2002 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 9,47
8. Jahn, Wiebke 2002 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 9,78
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  60 m W12                              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Wagner, Natalie 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 8,21
2. Katzmarski, Lea 2002 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen 8,31
3. Träger, Leonie 2002 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 8,48
4. Gleissner, Julia 2002 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 8,52
5. Wölfel, Clara 2002 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 8,55
6. Hägele, Laura 2002 HE SSC Vellmar 8,59
7. Ebardt, Abigail 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 8,61
8. Mittwoch, Lea 2002 TH Meuselwitzer BV e.V. 8,78

  800 m W12                             6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Vollmer, Inga 2002 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 2:41,0
2. Specht, Annemarie 2002 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 2:46,9
3. Kirchner, Celine 2002 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 2:48,0
4. Schäfer, Lucie 2002 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 2:50,4
5. Jahn, Wiebke 2002 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 2:51,9
6. Imhäuser, Jasmin 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3:10,1
7. Nichterlein, Melissa 2002 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 3:10,9
8. Heins, Lara 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3:15,8

  Hochsprung W12                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Vollmer, Inga 2002 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 1,50
2. Specht, Annemarie 2002 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 1,41
3. Stoll, Leonie 2002 TH ZSG Waltershausen 1,38
4. Zinzow, Anne 2002 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 1,38
5. Hägele, Laura 2002 HE SSC Vellmar 1,35
6. Kahlfeld, Kim 2002 TH LAC Rudolstadt 1,35
7. Preßler, Heidi 2002 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 1,30
8. Brendel, Vanessa 2002 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 1,25
9. Hollander, Leonie 2002 TH ZSG Waltershausen 1,15

Pohlemann, Annelie 2002 TH FV HmM Arnstadt o.g.V.

110 115 120 125 130 135 138 141 144 147 148 150 156 159 162 165 168 171 174
-   -   o   o   o   o   o   o   o   o   o   xo  -   -   -   -   -   -   -                     1. Vollmer      
-   -   o   o   o   o   xo  xxo xxx                                                           2. Specht       
-   o   o   o   o   o   o   xxx                                                               3. Stoll        
-   -   xo  o   o   o   o   xxx                                                               4. Zinzow       
-   -   o   o   o   xo  xxx                                                                   5. Hägele       
o   xo  o   xo  o   xxo xxx                                                                   6. Kahlfeld     
o   o   o   o   xxo xxx                                                                       7. Preßler      
o   o   o   o   xxx                                                                           8. Brendel      
o   xo  xxx                                                                                   9. Hollander    
-   -   xxx                                                                                       Pohlemann    

  Weitsprung W12                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Katzmarski, Lea 2002 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen 4,82
x x 4,36 x x 4,82

2. Gleissner, Julia 2002 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 4,73
4,52 4,33 4,47 4,51 4,59 4,73

3. Wagner, Natalie 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 4,60
4,60 4,54 4,28 4,31 4,37 4,31

4. Hägele, Laura 2002 HE SSC Vellmar 4,53
4,35 4,34 4,34 4,53 4,38 4,21

5. Träger, Leonie 2002 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 4,49
x 4,44 4,41 4,16 4,29 4,49

6. Linke, Anna-Francine 2002 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 4,41
4,37 4,41 4,31 4,22 4,23 4,34
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  noch Weitsprung W12                        6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

7. Bessert, Tyra 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 4,37
4,06 4,17 3,94 3,97 4,18 4,37

8. Stoll, Leonie 2002 TH ZSG Waltershausen 4,33
4,24 4,05 4,24 4,33 x 4,19

9. Schäfer, Lucie 2002 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 4,13
4,06 4,13 4,08

10. Wölfel, Clara 2002 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 4,11
x 4,11 x

11. Mittwoch, Lea 2002 TH Meuselwitzer BV e.V. 4,06
4,06 x x

12. Kahlfeld, Kim 2002 TH LAC Rudolstadt 4,03
4,03 x x

13. Schnabel, Luisa 2003 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 4,01
4,01 3,91 3,92

14. Hollander, Leonie 2002 TH ZSG Waltershausen 4,00
3,88 3,99 4,00

15. Brendel, Vanessa 2002 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 3,98
3,82 3,84 3,98

16. Berlin, Charlotte 2002 TH LAV Bad Köstritz 3,96
3,80 x 3,96

17. Zinzow, Anne 2002 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 3,95
3,84 3,95 3,73

18. Preßler, Heidi 2002 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 3,92
3,87 3,89 3,92

19. Dumi, Sara 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,91
x 3,91 3,55

20. Bamberger, Annelie 2002 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 3,88
3,65 3,63 3,88

21. Vollmer, Inga 2002 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 3,82
3,63 3,82 3,82

22. Keuche, Helena 2003 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 3,75
3,75 3,67 -

23. Wiechert, Jenny 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 3,75
x 3,75 x

24. Lochmann, Laura 2002 TH Saalfelder LV 3,72
3,72 3,56 3,54

25. Reber, Maxi 2003 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 3,68
x 3,68 3,68 -

26. Nichterlein, Melissa 2002 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 3,65
3,65 3,36 3,48

27. Mehmel, Mara 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,54
x 3,46 3,54

28. Jahn, Wiebke 2002 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 3,52
3,25 3,17 3,52

29. Imhäuser, Jasmin 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,49
x 3,49 3,38

30. Ebardt, Abigail 2002 TH Erfurter LAC 3,06
x x 3,06

31. Heins, Lara 2002 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 2,89
x 2,89 2,69

32. Specht, Annemarie 2002 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 2,86
2,86 2,85 2,63

  Kugelstoß W12 3 kg                    6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Mittwoch, Lea 2002 TH Meuselwitzer BV e.V. 9,30
8,82 9,30 9,22 8,76 8,55 8,25

2. Ulbricht, Lea 2002 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 8,38
8,13 8,11 8,27 8,38 x 7,61

3. Hollander, Leonie 2002 TH ZSG Waltershausen 8,34
8,34 7,74 7,51 8,09 7,30 8,04

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.5.1  ---  von COSA-Softwa re   ---   Lizenz für: TH/0250  SV Ichtershausen



Vorbereitungswettkampf Landesmeisterschaft Seite  26
am 6.12.2014 in Leichtathletikhalle im Steigerwaldstadion - gedruckt: 11.12.2014 / 22:02______________________________________________________________________________________________________________

  noch Kugelstoß W12 3 kg                    6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

4. Hägele, Laura 2002 HE SSC Vellmar 8,25
7,34 7,03 7,33 6,58 8,25 7,82

5. Pohlemann, Annelie 2002 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 8,17
8,01 7,77 8,17 7,83 8,09 7,84

6. Stoll, Leonie 2002 TH ZSG Waltershausen 7,13
6,25 6,42 7,13 6,33 6,81 6,84

7. Specht, Annemarie 2002 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 7,06
7,06 6,84 7,02 6,78 6,52 6,38

8. Lochmann, Laura 2002 TH Saalfelder LV 6,82
6,38 6,82 5,92 6,33 5,48 5,83

9. Kahlfeld, Kim 2002 TH LAC Rudolstadt 6,68
6,68 x 6,38

10. Schmidt, Talia 2002 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 6,55
x 6,55 x

11. Preßler, Heidi 2002 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 5,50
4,38 x 5,50

Gützlaff, Charlott 2002 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf ab.
Vollmer, Inga 2002 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis ab.

  50 m W11                              6.12.2014
      1. Vorlauf

1. Schneider, Luise 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 8,14
2. Begett, Jolina 2003 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 8,16
3. Richter, Vanessa 2003 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 8,29
4. Hammerschmidt, Svenja 2003 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 8,34
5. Römhild, Leony 2003 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 8,44

  50 m W11                              6.12.2014
      2. Vorlauf

1. Maul, Juliana 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 7,66 q
2. Mangelsdorf, Chantal 2003 TH LV Gera e.V. 8,07
3. Laurenat, Nea 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 8,16

  50 m W11                              6.12.2014
      3. Vorlauf

1. Zierenner, Kim 2003 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 7,48 q
2. Keuche, Helena 2003 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 7,80 q
3. Andrzejak, Alina 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 7,84 q
4. Reber, Maxi 2003 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 8,00
5. Degenhardt, Emma 2003 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 8,14
6. Fürstenberg, Johanna 2003 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 8,34

  50 m W11                              6.12.2014
      4. Vorlauf

1. Gigerenzer, Hanna 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 7,70 q
2. Schnabel, Luisa 2003 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 7,73 q
3. Hirsch, Lina 2003 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 7,95
4. Köllner, Julika 2003 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 8,04
5. Lochmann, Luisa 2003 TH Saalfelder LV 9,11

  50 m W11                              6.12.2014
      5. Vorlauf

1. Recke, Annabelle 2003 TH ASC Weimar 7,48 q
2. Morawietz, Leonie 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 7,76 q
3. Schnaubelt, Franka 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 7,87
4. Karsten, Kim 2003 TH LG Erfurt 8,20
5. Herwig, Lilli 2003 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 8,24
6. Waldheim, Annalena 2003 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 8,39
7. Kalt, Antonia 2003 TH LG Erfurt 8,63
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  50 m W11                              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Maul, Juliana 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 7,46
2. Recke, Annabelle 2003 TH ASC Weimar 7,47
3. Zierenner, Kim 2003 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 7,48
4. Morawietz, Leonie 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 7,68
5. Keuche, Helena 2003 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 7,74
6. Schnabel, Luisa 2003 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 7,78
7. Andrzejak, Alina 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 7,87

  800 m W11                             6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Leipold, Karolin 2003 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 2:40,0
2. Keuche, Helena 2003 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 2:45,1
3. Degenhardt, Emma 2003 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 2:47,0
4. Hammerschmidt, Svenja 2003 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2:52,5
5. Begett, Jolina 2003 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 2:59,1
6. Mangelsdorf, Chantal 2003 TH LV Gera e.V. 3:02,6
7. Schnaubelt, Franka 2003 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3:05,7
8. Andrzejak, Alina 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 3:11,4
9. Fürstenberg, Johanna 2003 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 3:13,2

10. Herwig, Lilli 2003 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 3:23,6
Waldheim, Annalena 2003 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen aufg.

  Weitsprung W11                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Recke, Annabelle 2003 TH ASC Weimar 4,49
4,39 4,31 4,23 4,25 4,49 4,36

2. Gigerenzer, Hanna 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 4,42
4,36 4,20 4,42 4,29 4,11 4,42

3. Morawietz, Leonie 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 4,31
x 4,09 4,17 4,24 4,30 4,31

4. Andrzejak, Alina 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 4,13
4,13 4,03 3,98 4,00 3,92 4,03

5. Fürstenberg, Johanna 2003 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 4,03
3,84 3,95 3,45 4,03 3,88 3,88

6. Karsten, Kim 2003 TH LG Erfurt 4,00
3,93 x 3,83 3,86 4,00 3,89

7. Zierenner, Kim 2003 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 3,97
3,96 3,81 3,97 3,72 3,76 3,64

8. Hirsch, Lina 2003 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 3,91
3,86 3,91 3,78 x x 3,87

9. Köllner, Julika 2003 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 3,86
3,86 3,61 3,81 - - -

10. Hammerschmidt, Svenja 2003 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 3,86
3,86 3,75 3,58 - - -

11. Brandner, Lena 2003 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 3,82
3,82 3,73 3,73 - - -

12. Herwig, Lilli 2003 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 3,78
3,65 3,78 3,53 - - -

13. Laurenat, Nea 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 3,77
3,77 3,48 3,49 - - -

14. Schneider, Luise 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 3,72
3,51 3,20 3,72 - - -

15. Richter, Vanessa 2003 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 3,71
3,71 2,71 3,51 - - -

16. Degenhardt, Emma 2003 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 3,67
3,67 3,66 3,64 - - -

17. Mangelsdorf, Chantal 2003 TH LV Gera e.V. 3,62
3,21 x 3,62 - - -

18. Kalt, Antonia 2003 TH LG Erfurt 3,57
3,57 3,50 3,49 - - -
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  noch Weitsprung W11                        6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

19. Begett, Jolina 2003 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 3,48
3,48 3,34 3,13 - - -

20. Römhild, Leony 2003 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 3,46
3,35 3,12 3,46 - - -

21. Lochmann, Luisa 2003 TH Saalfelder LV 3,35
3,35 3,19 3,29 - - -

22. Maul, Juliana 2003 TH Erfurter LAC 3,35
3,35 x x - - -

23. Flehmig, Amelie 2003 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 3,18
3,18 2,62 2,93 - - -

  Kugelstoß W11 3 kg                    6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Brandner, Lena 2003 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 7,39
x 6,94 7,39 6,80 6,42 7,16

2. Leipold, Karolin 2003 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 7,23
6,88 6,57 6,15 6,73 7,23 6,46

3. Karsten, Kim 2003 TH LG Erfurt 6,93
6,55 6,93 x 6,63 x 6,65

4. Reber, Maxi 2003 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 6,75
6,17 x 5,79 6,75 x 5,78

5. Schnabel, Luisa 2003 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 5,86
5,67 5,86 5,59 5,04 4,85 5,39

6. Begett, Jolina 2003 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 5,67
4,98 5,20 4,38 5,02 5,35 5,67

Hauke, Vanessa 2003 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen ab.

  50 m W10                              6.12.2014
      1. Vorlauf

1. Kallis, Anna 2004 TH TSV Bad Blankenburg 7,70 q
2. Lucht, Denise 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 7,86 q
2. Richter, Lilli-Michelle 2004 TH LG Erfurt 7,86 q
4. Eisenacher, Marisa 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 7,90 q
5. Worms, Paula 2004 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 8,07
6. Carl, Marie 2004 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 9,21

  50 m W10                              6.12.2014
      2. Vorlauf

1. Wachsmuth, Amelie 2004 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 7,94 q
2. Schleicher, Lea Celine 2004 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 8,11
3. Höpfner, Lotte Ana 2004 TH LSV Lok Arnstadt 8,25
4. Manjate, Jovelin 2004 TH LV Gera e.V. 8,48
5. Wirsching, Madeleine 2004 BY TSV Ebensfeld 8,50
6. Klich, Clara Maria 2004 TH LG Erfurt 9,05

  50 m W10                              6.12.2014
      3. Vorlauf

1. Rehbein, Melanie 2004 TH LG Erfurt 8,03 q
2. Brämer, Luisa 2004 NI LG Eichsfeld 8,15
3. Baumkötter, Line Marie 2004 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 8,52
4. Schüßler, Jasmin 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 8,54
5. Trümper, Emma 2004 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 8,59
6. Ehrentraut, Selma 2004 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 8,64
7. Blochberger, Hanna 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 8,70

  50 m W10                              6.12.2014
      4. Vorlauf

1. Bamberger, Selina 2004 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 8,15
2. Köhler, Sonique 2004 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 8,41
3. Posse, Gina 2004 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 8,60
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  noch 50 m W10                              6.12.2014
      4. Vorlauf                              

4. Treihse, Lia 2004 TH ZSG Waltershausen 8,63
5. Fuss, Susanna 2004 BY TSV Ebensfeld 8,98
6. Bonk, Charlyne Larissa 2004 TH LG Erfurt 9,22

  50 m W10                              6.12.2014
      5. Vorlauf

1. Herre, Marie 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 7,74 q
2. Schlung, Carolin 2004 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 7,75 q
3. Junghannß, Ada 2004 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 8,61
4. Weidemüller, Samira 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 8,72
5. Thyrolf, Kathlen 2004 TH ASC Weimar 8,73
6. Heubach, Paula 2004 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen 8,95

  50 m W10                              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Herre, Marie 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 7,62
2. Kallis, Anna 2004 TH TSV Bad Blankenburg 7,63
3. Schlung, Carolin 2004 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 7,71
4. Richter, Lilli-Michelle 2004 TH LG Erfurt 7,78
5. Eisenacher, Marisa 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 7,80
6. Lucht, Denise 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 7,92
7. Wachsmuth, Amelie 2004 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 7,94
8. Rehbein, Melanie 2004 TH LG Erfurt 8,10

  800 m W10                             6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Kallis, Anna 2004 TH TSV Bad Blankenburg 2:48,3
2. Lucht, Denise 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 2:51,8
3. Schleicher, Lea Celine 2004 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 2:53,1
4. Manjate, Jovelin 2004 TH LV Gera e.V. 2:53,3
5. Blochberger, Hanna 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 2:55,9
6. Wachsmuth, Amelie 2004 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 2:59,3
7. Brämer, Luisa 2004 NI LG Eichsfeld 2:59,5
8. Worms, Paula 2004 ST SG Chemie Zeitz 3:01,4
9. Junghannß, Ada 2004 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 3:05,3

10. Schüßler, Jasmin 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 3:07,4
11. Baumkötter, Line Marie 2004 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 3:09,2
12. Rehbein, Melanie 2004 TH LG Erfurt 3:09,5
13. Trümper, Emma 2004 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 3:10,3
14. Höpfner, Lotte Ana 2004 TH LSV Lok Arnstadt 3:13,5
15. Treihse, Lia 2004 TH ZSG Waltershausen 3:18,3
16. Weidemüller, Samira 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 3:20,8
17. Fuss, Susanna 2004 BY TSV Ebensfeld 3:25,6

  Weitsprung W10                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Eisenacher, Marisa 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 4,32
4,20 4,32 4,07 3,99 3,86 3,91

2. Kallis, Anna 2004 TH TSV Bad Blankenburg 4,18
3,80 3,94 3,99 3,90 4,18 4,08

3. Herre, Marie 2004 TH Erfurter LAC 4,15
3,89 4,03 4,14 3,97 4,15 4,10

4. Richter, Lilli-Michelle 2004 TH LG Erfurt 4,15
3,95 4,09 4,02 4,06 4,12 4,15

5. Lucht, Denise 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 4,09
4,09 4,00 x 3,95 3,96 4,07

6. Bamberger, Selina 2004 TH FV HmM Arnstadt 4,07
3,75 3,77 3,90 4,07 3,87 4,07

7. Brämer, Luisa 2004 NI LG Eichsfeld 3,96
3,85 3,89 3,81 3,94 3,84 3,96
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  noch Weitsprung W10                        6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

8. Schlung, Carolin 2004 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,95
3,95 3,63 3,47 3,70 3,64 3,62

9. Schleicher, Lea Celine 2004 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 3,80
3,80 3,63 3,64 - - -

10. Rehbein, Melanie 2004 TH LG Erfurt 3,76
3,70 3,76 3,68 - - -

11. Wachsmuth, Amelie 2004 HE SSC Bad Sooden-Allendorf 3,63
3,47 3,63 3,52 - - -

12. Köhler, Sonique 2004 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 3,60
3,60 3,57 3,47 - - -

13. Manjate, Jovelin 2004 TH LV Gera e.V. 3,56
3,41 3,56 x - - -

14. Posse, Gina 2004 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 3,54
3,54 3,42 3,38 - - -

15. Blochberger, Hanna 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 3,51
3,51 3,43 3,24 - - -

16. Höpfner, Lotte Ana 2004 TH LSV Lok Arnstadt 3,45
3,34 3,36 3,45 - - -

17. Wirsching, Madeleine 2004 BY TSV Ebensfeld 3,43
3,41 3,38 3,43 - - -

18. Thyrolf, Kathlen 2004 TH ASC Weimar 3,41
3,21 3,41 3,31 - - -

19. Schüßler, Jasmin 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 3,40
3,40 3,34 3,32 - - -

20. Weidemüller, Samira 2004 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 3,36
3,36 3,14 3,14 - - -

21. Baumkötter, Line Marie 2004 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 3,35
3,35 3,03 3,33 - - -

22. Fuss, Susanna 2004 BY TSV Ebensfeld 3,34
3,34 3,22 3,28 - - -

23. Ehrentraut, Selma 2004 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 3,32
3,32 3,19 x - - -

24. Junghannß, Ada 2004 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 3,30
3,30 3,30 3,27 - - -

25. Trümper, Emma 2004 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 3,18
3,18 3,14 x - - -

26. Carl, Marie 2004 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 3,08
3,08 2,99 2,90 - - -

27. Treihse, Lia 2004 TH ZSG Waltershausen 2,98
2,82 2,88 2,98 - - -

28. Klich, Clara Maria 2004 TH LG Erfurt 2,92
2,92 2,88 2,78 - - -

29. Bonk, Charlyne Larissa 2004 TH LG Erfurt 2,89
2,89 2,57 2,72 - - -

30. Heubach, Paula 2004 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen 2,81
2,81 2,73 2,53 - - -

Männel, Lilly 2004 TH LV Gera e.V. ab.

  Kugelstoß W10 3 kg                    6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Ehrentraut, Selma 2004 TH LSV Schmölln e.V. 6,10
5,69 6,10 5,74 5,39 5,63 5,85

2. Manjate, Jovelin 2004 TH LV Gera e.V. 5,28
5,27 5,28 x 4,13 4,53 4,09

3. Heubach, Paula 2004 TH 1.TSV Bad Salzungen 4,50
x 4,50 4,16 3,97 x 4,38

  50 m W 9                              6.12.2014
      1. Vorlauf

1. Liehr, Samantha 2005 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 8,39 q
2. Kreft, Clara 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 8,55 q
3. Kosiol, Emma 2005 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 9,04
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  noch 50 m W 9                              6.12.2014
      1. Vorlauf                              

4. Biehl, Lene 2005 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 9,10
4. Hartmann, Selina 2005 BY TSV Ebensfeld 9,10
6. Biehl, Jette 2005 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 9,28

  50 m W 9                              6.12.2014
      2. Vorlauf

1. Lehrmann, Mara Zoe 2005 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 7,83 q
2. Gützlaff, Hanna 2005 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 8,40 q
3. Herwig, Emma 2005 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 8,59 q
4. Döbel, Tabea Maria 2005 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 9,20

  50 m W 9                              6.12.2014
      3. Vorlauf

1. Funke, Nina 2005 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 8,59 q
2. Sittig, Letizia 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 8,68 q
3. Gerlach, Annika 2005 TH ASV Erfurt 8,89 q
4. Beck, Maya 2005 TH ASV Erfurt 9,20
5. Mittasch, Julia 2005 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 9,45
6. Kley, Anna-Sophie 2005 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 10,07

  50 m W 9                              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Lehrmann, Mara Zoe 2005 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 8,00
2. Liehr, Samantha 2005 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 8,23
3. Kreft, Clara 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 8,37
4. Gützlaff, Hanna 2005 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 8,40
5. Herwig, Emma 2005 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 8,51
6. Funke, Nina 2005 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 8,68
7. Sittig, Letizia 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 8,70
8. Gerlach, Annika 2005 TH ASV Erfurt 8,91

  800 m W 9                             6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Herwig, Emma 2005 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 2:59,8
2. Sittig, Letizia 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 3:04,9
3. Lehrmann, Mara Zoe 2005 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 3:06,4
4. Liehr, Samantha 2005 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 3:07,9
5. Gützlaff, Hanna 2005 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 3:11,2
6. Kosiol, Emma 2005 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 3:12,9
7. Kreft, Clara 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 3:14,9
8. Gerlach, Annika 2005 TH ASV Erfurt 3:19,0
9. Mittasch, Julia 2005 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 3:21,9

10. Biehl, Lene 2005 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 3:22,7
11. Kley, Anna-Sophie 2005 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 3:28,4
12. Döbel, Tabea Maria 2005 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 3:29,8
13. Biehl, Jette 2005 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 3:45,0

Hartmann, Selina 2005 BY TSV Ebensfeld aufg.

  Weitsprung W 9                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Lehrmann, Mara Zoe 2005 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 3,68
3,59 3,53 3,34 3,36 3,65 3,68

2. Gützlaff, Hanna 2005 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 3,58
3,46 3,58 3,51 3,49 3,34 3,57

3. Herwig, Emma 2005 TH SV 1899 Mühlhausen 3,42
3,35 3,22 3,15 x 3,42 3,38

4. Kreft, Clara 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 3,36
3,36 3,25 3,01 3,07 3,24 3,13
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  noch Weitsprung W 9                        6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

5. Gerlach, Annika 2005 TH ASV Erfurt 3,33
3,32 3,25 3,26 x 3,21 3,33

6. Funke, Nina 2005 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 3,21
3,16 3,15 3,21 3,11 3,11 3,13

7. Biehl, Lene 2005 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 3,15
2,92 2,91 3,10 2,78 x 3,15

8. Hartmann, Selina 2005 BY TSV Ebensfeld 3,06
2,94 2,87 3,06 2,85 2,88 2,75

9. Biehl, Jette 2005 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 3,05
2,88 2,91 3,05 - - -

10. Liehr, Samantha 2005 TH SV Sömmerda e.V. 3,03
2,74 2,86 3,03 - - -

11. Sittig, Letizia 2005 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Schleusingen 3,02
2,82 2,80 3,02 - - -

12. Beck, Maya 2005 TH ASV Erfurt 2,97
2,63 2,97 2,94 - - -

13. Kosiol, Emma 2005 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 2,85
2,85 2,82 2,78 - - -

14. Mittasch, Julia 2005 TH SSV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2,83
2,81 2,83 2,68 - - -

15. Döbel, Tabea Maria 2005 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 2,71
2,71 2,69 2,66 - - -

16. Kley, Anna-Sophie 2005 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 2,65
2,65 2,48 2,45 - - -

  50 m W 8                              6.12.2014
      1. Vorlauf

1. Kirchner, Mia 2006 TH ASV Erfurt 8,41 q
2. Vedder, Jule 2007 BY TSV Ebensfeld 8,49 q
3. Abraham, Valentina 2006 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 9,02
4. Breitbart, Marie 2006 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 9,73

  50 m W 8                              6.12.2014
      2. Vorlauf

1. Reinhardt, Hailey 2006 TH SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 8,86 q
2. Maak, Greta 2006 TH LG Erfurt 9,21

  50 m W 8                              6.12.2014
      3. Vorlauf

1. Tanz, Rosalia 2006 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 8,65 q
2. Janson, Alma 2006 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 8,90 q
3. Beringer, Lisa 2006 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 9,29
4. Fricke, Emma 2006 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 9,39
5. Riehmann, Paula 2006 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 9,75

  50 m W 8                              6.12.2014
      4. Vorlauf

1. Köhler, Emily 2006 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 8,35 q
2. Geier, Lucie 2006 BY TSV Ebensfeld 8,50 q
3. Ullrich, Carlotta 2006 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 8,62 q
4. Victor, Paula 2006 TH PSV Meiningen 8,96

  50 m W 8                              6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Kirchner, Mia 2006 TH ASV Erfurt 8,21
2. Köhler, Emily 2006 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 8,23
3. Geier, Lucie 2006 BY TSV Ebensfeld 8,56
4. Tanz, Rosalia 2006 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 8,64
5. Ullrich, Carlotta 2006 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 8,66
6. Reinhardt, Hailey 2006 TH SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 8,81
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  noch 50 m W 8                              6.12.2014
      Finale                                  

7. Janson, Alma 2006 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 8,96
8. Vedder, Jule 2007 BY TSV Ebensfeld 9,38

  800 m W 8                             6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Köhler, Emily 2006 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 3:05,7
2. Victor, Paula 2006 TH PSV Meiningen 3:14,4
3. Reinhardt, Hailey 2006 TH SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 3:16,8
4. Abraham, Valentina 2006 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 3:20,2
5. Fricke, Emma 2006 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 3:20,7
6. Geier, Lucie 2006 BY TSV Ebensfeld 3:21,6
7. Beringer, Lisa 2006 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 3:21,7
8. Tanz, Rosalia 2006 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 3:27,2
9. Riehmann, Paula 2006 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 3:32,9

Breitbart, Marie 2006 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. aufg.
Ullrich, Carlotta 2006 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. aufg.

  Weitsprung W 8                        6.12.2014
      Finale

1. Kirchner, Mia 2006 TH ASV Erfurt 3,62
3,62 3,59 3,57 3,48 3,40 3,48

2. Köhler, Emily 2006 TH Eisenacher LV e.V. 3,60
3,50 3,34 3,29 3,44 3,47 3,60

3. Geier, Lucie 2006 BY TSV Ebensfeld 3,40
3,40 2,64 2,98 x 3,07 3,19

4. Tanz, Rosalia 2006 TH SV Glückauf Sondershausen 3,33
3,33 3,27 3,24 3,16 x 3,06

5. Janson, Alma 2006 BY TSV Coburg-Scheuerfeld 3,18
3,16 2,96 3,05 3,08 3,18 3,13

6. Victor, Paula 2006 TH PSV Meiningen 3,10
2,96 2,90 3,05 3,01 3,10 x

7. Maak, Greta 2006 TH LG Erfurt 3,03
2,96 2,65 2,84 2,78 2,76 3,03

8. Reinhardt, Hailey 2006 TH SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 2,98
2,95 2,74 2,87 2,97 2,98 2,80

9. Abraham, Valentina 2006 TH LG Ohra Energie/Tambach-D. 2,82
2,82 2,53 2,73 - - -

10. Beringer, Lisa 2006 TH SSV Erfurt Nord e.V. 2,80
2,76 2,80 2,63 - - -

11. Ullrich, Carlotta 2006 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 2,77
2,62 2,73 2,77 - - -

12. Riehmann, Paula 2006 TH LG Ohra Energie/ Gotha 2,75
2,75 2,48 2,03 - - -

13. Vedder, Jule 2007 BY TSV Ebensfeld 2,73
2,73 2,68 2,64 - - -

14. Fricke, Emma 2006 TH SV Einheit 1975 Worbis 2,72
2,72 2,69 2,50 - - -

15. Breitbart, Marie 2006 HE TV 1888 Obersuhl e.V. 2,24
x 2,18 2,24 - - -

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.5.1  ---  von COSA-Softwa re   ---   Lizenz für: TH/0250  SV Ichtershausen


